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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted June 1-22, 2023, with a random sample of —1,013—adults,
ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of national
adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of -502—national adults in Form A and the sample of -511- national adults in
Form B, the margin of sampling error is 5 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of -536—adults employed full- or part-time, the margin of sampling error is £5
percentage points.

For results based on the sample of —-670—non-retirees, the margin of sampling error is £5 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of —343—retirees, the margin of sampling error is +7 percentage points.

GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: JUNE 1-22, 2023 — FINAL TOPLINE PAGE 1

Gallup® and The Gallup Poll® are trademarks of Gallup, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Copyright © 2023 Gallup, Inc. All rights reserved.


mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com

Now turning to the issue of illegal immigration,

13. Do you, personally, consider the situation at the U.S. border with Mexico to be--a crisis, a major problem, a
minor problem, or not a problem for the U.S.?

Major Minor Not a No
Crisis problem problem problem opinion
2023 Jun 1-22 39 33 22 5 1
2019 Jul 15-31 39 35 18 7 1
Q.14/15 SPLIT SAMPLED
14. (Asked of a half sample) How sympathetic would you say you are toward illegal immigrants in the United

States — [ROTATED: very sympathetic, somewhat sympathetic, somewhat unsympathetic, (or) very
unsympathetic]?

BASED ON -502 - NATIONAL ADULTS IN FORM A

Very Somewhat Somewhat Very No

sympathetic ~ sympathetic unsympathetic unsympathetic opinion

2023 Jun 1-22 7 23 41 16 20 1
2010 May 1-2* 24 40 17 17 1
2006 May 5-7 17 46 18 16 3

~ Asked of a half sample
* Gallup Daily Poll

15. (Asked of a half sample) How sympathetic would you say you are toward TQSETQ6.00000912n
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